AlTabsh Product Catalog

h@mrk}@g@r type unknown

Bandsaw Blades

Developed By AlTabsh



AlTabsh Product Catalog

Bandsaw Blades

Description Bandsaw blades are metal cutting blades. They are used on band saws to cut carbon steel, tool
steel, structural steel, pipes, and tubes, die steel, angles and flat stock, and mixed metal applications.

SPECIFICATIONS

Blade Model Length(mm)
TAB-BS2240-II 3330
TAB-BS2240- 3045
BS-270FH 2450
BS-712GSW 2360
BS-150FHC 1638

width(mm)

27
27
27
20
12.7

thickness(mm)
0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.64

Developed By AlTabsh



