header#logor type unknown

Bandsaw Blades



Bandsaw Blades

Description Bandsaw blades are metal cutting blades. They are used on band saws to cut carbon steel, tool steel, structural steel, pipes, and tubes, die steel, angles and flat stock, and mixed metal applications.

SPECIFICATIONS

Blade Model	Length(mm)	width(mm)	thickness(mm)
TAB-BS2240-II	3330	27	0.9
TAB-BS2240-I	3045	27	0.9
BS-270FH	2450	27	0.9
BS-712GSW	2360	20	0.9
BS-150FHC	1638	12.7	0.64